Data Sheet
PowerVu Professional Receiver (D9800)
© 2019 Synamedia and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Synamedia Public Information.  Page 1 of 10
Product Overview
The Synamedia® PowerVu Professional Receiver is the most versatile receiver designed offering
hardware configurability and Over The Air (OTA) licensing that allows content providers to
customize the product to support the gamut of their applications. Designed to support High-
Efficiency Video Coding (HEVC) and Ultrahigh-Definition (UHD) delivery over satellite and IP

PowerVu Professional Receiver (D9800)
© 2019 Synamedia and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Synamedia Public Information.  Page 9 of 10
Ordering Information
To place an order or download software, visit the Synamedia Ordering Portal Home Page.
Synamedia PowerVu Professional Receiver Single Stream Base HW Chassis Part Number
1RU PowerVu Professional Receiver Base Chassis with ASI Input/Output D9800-SS-BASIC
1RU PowerVu Professional Receiver Base Chassis with ASI and MPEGOIP Input/Output D9800-SS-MPEGOIP
Synamedia PowerVu Professional Receiver Single Stream Base Decoder only Options Part Number
PowerVu Professional Receiver Analog Video and Audio Output Decoder D9800-ANALOG
Synamedia PowerVu Professional Receiver Common Hardware Options Part Number
Four Port Satellite Input Card with optional DVB-S2x support D9800-SAT-GEN2
DVB Common Interface Module for 2 CAMs D9800-DVB-CI
PowerVu Professional Receiver Digital Video and Audio Output Decoder D9800-3G-SDI
Synamedia PowerVu Professional Receiver Multi and Single Stream Software License Options Part Number
AVC Video Decoding License (per chassis) L-D9800-DEC-AVC
HEVC Video Decoding License (must have L-D9800-DEC-AVC) (per chassis) L-D9800-DEC-HEVC
Standard HD (up to 720p, 1080i) Output License (must have D9800-3G-SDI HW) (per chassis) L-D9800-VR-HD
Advanced HD (up to 1080p) Output License (must have D9800-3G-SDI HW and L-D9800-VR-HD) (per chassis) L-D9800-VR-3G
PowerVu Professional Receiver 4k Video Output Enablement License for HDMI L-D9800-VR-4K
Enable 3rd and 4th Audio License (must have D9800-3G-SDI HW) (per chassis) L-D9800-AUD-ADV
Enables adaptive bit rate sources as an input (per chassis) L-D9800-ABR2TS
Enables Zixi sources as an input (per chassis) L-D9800-ZIXI
Bundle license for ABR2TS and Zixi (per chassis) L-D9800-IPBUNDLE
Upgrade to DVB-S2 Demodulation License (must have D9800-SAT-GEN2 HW) (per chassis) L-D9800-SAT-S2
Upgrade to DVB-S2x Demodulation License (must have D9800-SAT-GEN2 HW and DVB-S2 license) (per chassis) L-D9800-SAT-S2x
PowerVu Professional Receiver S2-16/32APSK Demodulation Enablement License L-D9800-SAT-APSK
Synamedia PowerVu Professional Receiver Multi-Stream Base HW Chassis Part Number
1RU PowerVu Professional Receiver Base Chassis with ASI and MPEGOIP Input/Output D9800-MS-MPEGOIP
1RU PowerVu Professional Receiver Base Chassis with ASI and MPEGOIP Input/Output and Analog/SDI decoder card D9800-MS-MPEGOIP-D
Synamedia D9800 Multi-Stream only Transcoder HW Options Part Number
AVC to MPEG-2 8 Channel Transcode Card D9800-TXB
HEVC Decoder Front End Card (for HEVC input transcoding) D9800-HEVC-DEC
Synamedia PowerVu Professional Receiver Multi-Stream only Software License Options Part Number
Add an extra Tuner/Demodulator License (must have D9800-SAT-GEN1 HW) (per tuner, 1 included) L-D9800-SAT-DEMOD
Add an SD Output Transcoding Channel to a D9800-TXB L-D9800-SD-TX
Add an HD Output Transcoding Channel to a D9800-TXB L-D9800-HD-TX
Upgrade an SD to an HD Transcoding Channel to a D9800-TXB L-D9800-HD-UPGR-TX
Distributed by WESCO Broadcast & Network Solutions
800-932-1555     www.sateng.com
Data Sheet